Employee Holiday Schedule*
2022-2025

“3” ?iéimols

DEFINING EXCELLENCE

Monday, July 4
Tuesday, July 5
Monday, September 5
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25

Friday, December 23
Monday, December 26
Monday, January 2
Monday, January 16
Monday, February 20
Monday, May 29
Monday, June 19

Monday, July 3
Tuesday, July 4
Monday, September 4
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24
Monday, December 25
Tuesday, December 26
Monday, January 1
Monday, January 15
Monday, February 19
Monday, May 27
Wednesday, June 19

Thursday, July 4

Friday, July 5

Monday, September 2
Thursday, November 28
Friday, November 29
Tuesday, December 24
Wednesday, December 25
Wednesday, January 1
Monday, January 20
Monday, February 17
Monday, May 26
Thursday, June 19

*Whether an employee is eligible for holiday pay is dependent on their position, employment status, and work agreement. Specific details
regarding eligibility for paid holidays are provided in employee work agreements, which are available at www.edinaschools.org > Careers >
Contracts and Guidebooks. Questions should be directed to Edina Public Schools Human Resources.

School Board approved



http://www.edinaschools.org/

